LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Law Enforcement (Powers and Responsibilities) Amendment Bill 2014 First print

Proposed amendments

- No. 1 Page 9, Schedule 2 [15], line 16. Omit "12 months". Insert instead "3 years".
- No. 2 Page 9, Schedule 2 [15], lines 24 and 25. Omit "that 12-month period". Insert instead "each period of 12 months during the 3-year period referred to in subclause (1)".
- No. 3 Page 9, Schedule 2 [15], line 28. Omit "the report". Insert instead "any such annual report".
- No. 4 Page 9, Schedule 2 [15], line 36. Omit "the report". Insert instead "a report".